



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

.....
Mr. P.S. Patil, Mr. S.B. Pulkundwar, Mrs. P.J. Bharad,
Mr. P.K. Lakhotia, Mrs. K.B. Patil Bharaswadkar,
Mr. A.A.A. Khan, Mrs. V.S. Chaudhari, A.G.Ps. for State
in respective matters

.....
**CORAM : R.G. AVACHAT AND
ABASAHEB D. SHINDE, JJ.**

DATE : 10th OCTOBER, 2025

ORDER :

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. The interim relief/ undertaking/ statement, if any, shall continue till the next date.

Matters	Next Date
975.WP/12035/2019 976.WP/6251/2020 978.WP/7808/2021 979.WP/8025/2021 980.WP/8539/2021 981.WP/8761/2021	25/11/2025, in urgent category
982.WP/8777/2021 983.WP/8864/2021 984.WP/9007/2021 985.WP/9235/2021 986.WP/9473/2021 987.WP/9609/2021	26/11/2025, in urgent category
988.WP/10545/2021 989.WP/11309/2021 990.WP/11384/2021	27/11/2025, in urgent category

991.WP/11627/2021 992.WP/11674/2021 993.WP/11734/2021 994.WP/11963/2021	
996.WP/12696/2021 997.WP/12884/2021 998.WP/12947/2021 999.WP/13428/2021 1000.WP/13473/2021 1001.WP/13488/2021 1002.WP/13604/2021	28/11/2025, in urgent category
1003.WP/13705/2021 1004.WP/13787/2021 1005.WP/14141/2021 1006.WP/14172/2021 1007.WP/2068/2022 1008.WP/2672/2022 1009.WP/285/2023 1010.WP/743/2023	01/12/2025, in urgent category
1011.WP/5015/2023 1012.WP/5899/2023 1013.WP/14996/2023 1014.WP/5249/2024 1015.WP/12799/2024 1016.WP/1719/2025 1018.WP/3634/2025	02/12/2025, in urgent category
1019.WP/9467/2013 1020.WP/7125/2019 1021.WP/527/2020 1022.WP/1304/2020 1024.WP/347/2022 1025.WP/1315/2022 1026.WP/1396/2022 1027.WP/1724/2022 1028.WP/1786/2022 1029.WP/2035/2022	03/12/2025, in urgent category
1030.WP/4286/2022 1031.WP/5286/2022 1032.WP/9137/2022 1033.WP/11492/2022	04/12/2025

1034.WP/11523/2022 1035.WP/6104/2023 1036.WP/7538/2023 1037.WP/8128/2023 1038.WP/8972/2023 1039.WP/12667/2024	
1040.WP/13164/2024 1041.WP/13169/2024 1042.WP/1408/2025 1043.WP/1599/2025 1044.WP/1601/2025 1045.WP/1603/2025 1046.WP/1605/2025 1047.WP/1610/2025 1048.WP/1613/2025 1049.WP/2595/2025	05/12/2025
1050.WP/3028/2025 1051.WP/3030/2025 1052.WP/3038/2025 1053.WP/4505/2025 1055.WP/6161/2025 1056.WP/7950/2025 1057.WP/9102/2025	08/12/2025

(ABASAHEB D. SHINDE, J.)

(R.G. AVACHAT, J.)

fmp/-